
7/1/18 TO 6/30/19 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

1N128BC-03800 R1430115

052.18

HARTUNG VILLA'S, LOT 13, ACRES .21

                         
                 
                

COLLEGE-PORTLAND COMMUNITY
ESD-NW REGIONAL
SCH-BEAVERTON
SCH-BEAVERTON-LOL AFTER

EDUCATION TAXES:

WASHINGTON COUNTY
REG-METRO SERVICE DISTRICT
PORT-PORTLAND
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE
CLEAN WATER SERVICES
ENHANCED SHERIFF PATROL
ENHANCED SHERIFF PATROL LOL
URBAN ROAD MAINT DIST
REG-METRO-AFTER 1/1/2013
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE-AFTER 1
WASHINGTON COUNTY LOL AFTER 1
SWC-TUALATIN

GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:

BOND-SCH-BEAVERTON
BOND-TV FIRE & RESCUE AFTER
BOND-WASHINGTON COUNTY AFTER
BOND-METRO SERVICE-AFTER
BOND-PCC-AFTER

BOND AND MISC TAX:

2018-19 TAX (Before Discount)

123.64123.64

67.2467.24

2,051.832,051.83

508.29508.29

$2,751.00$2,751.00

983.02983.02

42.2342.23

30.6530.65

666.83666.83

0.000.00

278.28278.28

297.30297.30

107.38107.38

41.9741.97

196.74196.74

279.81279.81

30.2130.21

$2,954.42$2,954.42

908.31908.31

47.5247.52

30.5630.56

122.46122.46

176.90176.90

$1,285.75$1,285.75

$6,991.17$6,991.17

MARKET VALUES:
LAND
STRUCTURE
TOTAL RMV VALUE:

TAXABLE VALUES:
ASSESSED VALUE

268,740 268,740

273,600 273,600

542,340 542,340

424,480 424,480

271,220 271,220

278,980 278,980

550,200 550,200

437,210 437,210

$6,777.37$6,777.37 $6,991.17$6,991.17

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $6,781.43$6,781.43

11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18

209.74
93.22

NONE

$6,781.43
$4,567.56
$2,330.39

R1430115

SITUS: 14190 NW BORDEAUX LN,

11-15-18
11-15-18
11-15-18

$6,781.43
$4,567.56
$2,330.39

                         
                 
                

SITUS: 14190 NW BORDEAUX LN,




